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Flaktveit Frisbeegolf - Klubbmesterskap → Final 9

No  

Open

Cristian Del Rio

Espen Sæverud

Stian Mikalsen

Are Markussen

Børge Markussen

Sondre Edvard

Andreas Horváth Isaksen

Kim Rikard Nygaard

Tor Andre Eriksen

Rune Krogh Nøstdal

Tor-Johnny Eikemo

Christer Johansen Teigland

Tommy Nesse

Tor Martin Rannestad

Sten Fagernes

Tommy Olsen

Martin Solheim

Ruben Leganger

Eirik Nybakken

Jarle Øyerhamn

Øyvind Haugland

Eirik Knüver Presthus

Lars Ørjan Tvete

Thomas Regin

Eirik Liang

Kim Wide

Trond Mjøs

Henrik Akselsen

Junior

Isak Rannestad

Dame
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1457940
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1457940


Flaktveit Frisbeegolf - Klubbmesterskap → Final 9 • 10.01.2025 16:16 (2)

No  

Ida Emilie Nesse
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Flaktveit Frisbeegolf - Klubbmesterskap → Final 9 • 10.01.2025 16:16 (3)

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

 Par 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 30

Open

1 Tor-Johnny Eikemo 5 3 2 5 2 3 4 2 3 -1 29 -1 86

2 Lars Ørjan Tvete 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 +2 32 0 87

3 Stian Mikalsen 5 4 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 0 30 3 90

4 Tor Andre Eriksen 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 -2 28 3 90

5 Cristian Del Rio 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +3 33 5 92

6 Andreas Horváth Isaksen 4 5 3 4 5 2 5 5 3 +6 36 6 93

6 Are Markussen 7 4 2 4 4 3 5 2 5 +6 36 10 97

8 Øyvind Haugland 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 6 +7 37 11 98

9 Trond Mjøs 4 3 3 5 5 3 5 2 6 +6 36 11 98

10 Thomas Regin 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 +8 38 12 99

11 Tommy Nesse 7 4 5 4 2 3 5 2 3 +5 35 13 100

12 Sondre Edvard 5 4 3 6 2 5 4 4 5 +8 38 14 101

12 Jarle Øyerhamn 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 +8 38 14 101

14 Tor Martin Rannestad 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 +5 35 15 102

15 Christer Johansen Teigland 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 +6 36 15 102

15 Eirik Knüver Presthus 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 +6 36 16 103

17 Martin Solheim 4 3 4 5 2 2 5 5 5 +5 35 16 103

18 Espen Sæverud 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 2 6 +7 37 17 104

19 Kim Wide 6 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 +9 39 17 104

20 Eirik Nybakken 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 +6 36 17 104

21 Rune Krogh Nøstdal 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 +8 38 19 106

22 Kim Rikard Nygaard 6 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 +9 39 22 109

23 Tommy Olsen 7 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 +11 41 23 110

24 Eirik Liang 4 3 4 5 3 3 8 3 5 +8 38 23 110

25 Sten Fagernes 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 7 +15 45 33 120

25 Henrik Akselsen 6 3 4 7 4 9 4 3 5 +15 45 40 127

25 Børge Markussen 5 4 5 8 4 6 5 4 4 +15 45 41 128

28 Ruben Leganger 8 7 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 +36 66 62 149

Junior

1 Isak Rannestad 7 6 4 6 6 7 8 6 5 +25 55 59 146

Dame

1 Ida Emilie Nesse 5 5 4 6 4 9 6 4 6 +19 49 39 126
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 30

Avg 5.3 3.9 3.6 4.9 3.9 4.1 4.8 3.7 4.5 38.7

Difficulty 8 4 1 6 5 7 3 2 9 8.7

Birdie -1 3 2 6 3 2 6 22 8%

Par 0 6 12 12 11 4 12 12 9 10 88 33%

Bogey 1 16 12 11 9 10 7 11 7 3 86 32%

Double Bogey 2 3 4 3 5 8 3 2 6 11 45 17%

Triple Bogey 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 4 13 5%

Other >3 1 1 1 2 1 4 3 1 2 16 6%
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